
CONTENTS 

Preface 

Chapter I 

Chapter II 

Concepts, Constraints, Policies, Principles, 1-6 
Perspectives, Methods and Prospects 

One Step Forward, Two Steps Backward : Post- 7-26 
Constitutional History of Uniform Family Laws 

Chapter III 

Chapter ¡V 

Chapter V 

Chapter VI 

Chapter VII 

Public Response to Uniform Civil Code 

Academics and the Uniform Civil Code 

The Role of the Government, the Politicians, the 
Press and the Minority Organisations 

Why do We Need a Uniform Civil Code? 

Uniform Civil Code without Tears 

Bibliography 

Appendices 

(0 

(ii) 

(iii) 

(iv) 

Letter to Respondents and Interviews 

Extracts from Constituent Assembly 
Debates 

Extracts from the Muslim Personal Law 
(Shariat) Application Act, 1937 

Extract from Regulations for the Ad-

27-34 

35-46 

47-51 

52-66 

67-77 

78-80 

80-162 

80-117 

117-133 

133-135 

135-136 

(v) 

(vi) 

(vii) 

Index 

ministration of the Department of Ir­
regulars, Gwalior Government, Gwalior 

Extracts from the Fourth Annual Report 
of Minorities Commission 1-1-1981 - 31-
3-1982 

Adoption in India: A Study of Attitudes 

Uniform Civil Code: Don't We Have It 
Already? 

137-145 

145-158 

158-162 

163-166 






