CONTENTS

Preface			
Chapter I	Concep Perspec	1-6	
Chapter II	One Ste	7-26	
Chapter III	Public I	27-34	
Chapter iV	Academ	35-46	
Chapter V	The Ro Press an	47-51	
Chapter VI	Why do	52-66	
Chapter VII	Uniforn	67-77	
	Bibliog	78-80	
	Append	80-162	
	(i)	Letter to Respondents and Interviews	80-117
	(ii)	Extracts from Constituent Assembly Debates	117-133
	(iii)	Extracts from the Muslim Personal Law (Shariat) Application Act, 1937	133-135
	(iv)	Extract from Regulations for the Administration of the Department of Irregulars, Gwalior Government, Gwalior	135-136
	(v)	Extracts from the Fourth Annual Report of Minorities Commission 1-1-1981 - 31- 3-1982	137-145
	(vi)	Adoption in India: A Study of Attitudes	145-158
	(vii)	Uniform Civil Code: Don't We Have It Already?	158-162

Index

163-166